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Margaretta Junior High  

Volleyball Schedule 
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Day  Date   Team    Place   Time 
Mon.  Aug. 18  Bellevue   Away   4:30 
Wed.  Aug. 20  Norwalk   Away   4:30 
Mon.  Aug. 25  Fremont Ross  Home   4:30 
Wed.  Aug. 27  Edison*   Home   4:30 
Tues.   Sept. 2  Sandusky   Away   4:30 
Wed.   Sept. 3  Port Clinton*  Away   4:30 
Sat.  Sept. 6  Fremont St. Joe  Home   10:00 
Mon.   Sept. 8  Columbian   Home   4:30 
Wed.  Sept. 10  Vermilion*   Home   4:30 
Mon.   Sept. 15  Clyde    Away   4:30 
Wed.   Sept. 17  Huron*   Home   4:30 
Sat.  Sept. 20  Hopewell-Loudon  Home   10:00 
Mon.   Sept. 22  Willard*   Away   5:00 
Wed.   Sept. 24  Edison*   Away   4:30 
Sat.   Sept. 27  Clyde/Brookside  Home   9:00 
Mon.   Sept. 29  Port Clinton*  Home   4:30 
Wed.   Oct. 1   Vermilion*   Away   5:00 
Mon.   Oct. 6   Huron*   Away    4:30 
Wed.  Oct. 8   Willard*   Home   5:00 
Sat.   Oct. 11  SBC Tournament  7th - @ Willard TBA 
         8th - @ Port Clinton 


